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401
ABROAD AND BEYOND

S UMMER SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK JERSEY TEE
5503: S-XL; 55X3: 2XL-3XL; 5XX3: 4XL-5XL / Black (HC4J)

SUMMER 2015
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402
ADMIRABLE REGARD

SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK JERSEY TEE
5504: S-XL; 55X4: 2XL-3XL; 5XX4: 4XL-5XL / Bright Cardinal (HCA4L)



403
SPIRIT HUNTER

S UMMER SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK JERSEY TEE

5504: S-XL; 55X4: 2XL-3XL; 5XX4: 4XL-5XL / White (HC4K)

SUMMER 2015
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404
RIDER WARRIOR

SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK JERSEY TEE
5504: S-XL; 55X4: 2XL-3XL; 5XX4: 4XL-5XL / Deep Blue (HC4M)



405
GENERATE RESPECT

S UMMER SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK JERSEY TEE
5503: S-XL; 55X3: 2XL-3XL; 5XX3: 4XL-5XL / Black (HC4H)

SUMMER 2015




406
CHROME MOTIVATION

SHORT SLEEVE SCOOP NECK RIB TEE
S5N16: XS-XXL; 5N6X: 1X-3X / Black (HC4N)



407
TWO WHEELED FREEDOM

S UMMER SHORT SLEEVE DEEP V-NECK JERSEY TEE
5M17: XS-XXL; 5SM7X: 1X-3X / Black (HC4P)

SUMMER 2015






THIS CULTURE PHENOMENON THAT
SYMBOLIZED THE LATE 80'S AND EARLY 90'S
IS BACK. BIKER BUILT HAS REVIVED AND
UPDATED SUN ACTIVATED TECHNOLOGY.
JUST IN TIME FOR PRIME RIDING SEASON.

WE SUGGEST HIGHLIGHTING THIS ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY TO DRAW IN THE ENTHUSIASTS.
CREATE A TABLE TOP DISPLAY AND WE'LL
SUPPORT THIS COLLECTION WITH IN-STORE
POP AND ILLUSTRATED STICKERS. THESE WILL
SHOWCASE THE ARTWORK, INDOOR AND
OUTDOOR, PULLING RIDERS INTO THE GENERAL
MERCHANDISE DEPARTMENT.

DON'T MISS OUT ON THIS SEASONAL
OPPORTUNITY TO IGNITE YOUR SALES.
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408
REVOLVING THUNDER

SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK JERSEY TEE
5504: S-XL; 55X4: 2XL-3XL; 5XX4: 4XL-5XL / White (HA7U)




OUTDOOR

SUMMER 2015
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409
CHROME COMPANION

LONG SLEEVE CREW NECK JERSEY TEE WITH CUFFS
5510: S-XL; 5X10: 2XL-3XL; 5XX0: 4XL-5XL / White (HA7S)




OUTDOOR
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410
BRAVE RIDE

SCOOP NECK RIB TANK
5L17: XS-XXL; 5L7X: 1X-3X/ White (HA7Q)
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411
OT FOR POWER

SHORT SLEEVE DEEP V-NECK JERSEY TEE
5C31: XS-XXL; 5X1C: 1X-3X/ White (HA7V)
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IL North /WI Abby Buckley abby_buckley@vfc.com Cell.  414-526-6612 615-882-2647 Ann Matthews
813-969-6314
MI/IN/N.KY Anne Eldridge anne_eldridge@vfc.com Cell. 248-877-7427 615-882-8182 Kacee Cole
Office 248-698-3705 813-969-6384
MN/ND/AK/IA/ Brenda Jean Frear brenda_frear@vfc.com Cell. 262-389-1525 615-882-2742 Kacee Cole
SD East 813-969-6384
CO/ID/MT/UT/ Tracey Radant tracey_radant@vfc.com Cell.  615-521-3961 615-886-1265 Kacee Cole
WY/NM 813-969-6384
NY West & Northeast Desiree Palka desiree_palka@vfc.com Cell. 716-783-1046 615-882-2389 Barbara Pauline
ME/RI/VT/NH/MA Office 716-773-4528 813-969-6247
CA Northern /OR Flint Putman flint_putman@vfc.com Cell. 530-713-0577 530-673-7198 Barbara Pauline
WA /NV Office 530-673-3907 615-882-2783 813-969-6247
PA'NE /NY/NJ Gene Caponigro gene_caponigro@vfc.com Cell.  610-393-8979 610-298-8337 Kacee Cole
North Long Island / CT Office 610-298-2312 813-969-6384
KS /AR West /MO Mike Doran mike_doran@vfc.com Cell. 913-486-6497 816-252-0441 Barbara Pauline
SD/IL Central & Office 816-252-0052 813-969-6247
South /NE
PA West & Mid /WV/OH Renee Rein renee_rein@vfc.com Cell. 740-504-5415 740-745-1327 Ann Matthews
Office 740-745-2162 615-882-2651 813-969-6314
FL/GA/SC West Beth Hughes bethhughes@charter.net Cell. 864-230-4236 864-244-6782 Ann Matthews
NC West Robin Hughes Cell. 864-230-3059 813-969-6314
Office 864-244-6782 Jeannie Cannon
813-969-6348
TX/OK Bob Frank bjfrank8@swbell.net Cell.  214-906-08%96 972-960-8442 Barbara Pauline
Office 972-960-8441 813-969-6247
SC East /VA/ John Treadaway treadaway@hargray.com Cell.  843-301-1203 843-681-2152 Ann Matthews
NC East Office 843-681-2151 813-969-6314
CA Southern /AZ Teena Baeza teena_baeza@vfc.com Cell.  805-205-4325 615-882-2550 Ann Matthews
813-969-6314
PA SE /MD/DE Randy Carr randyrep@gmail.com Cell.  717-578-7298 717-326-1201 Kacee Cole
VA Northeast /NJ South Office 717-755-1299 813-969-6384
TN/KY/AL/LA//MS sfrankow@gmail.com Cell.  636-357-2686 636-980-1556 Kacee Cole
FL Panhandle Sandy Frankow Office 636-357-2686 813-969-6384
AR Central & East
Canada Rob Hill rob@skiwaka.com Cell.  250-488-0669 250-487-1510 Jeannie Cannon
Julie Wolfe julie@skiwaka.com Office 250-487-1521 613-632-7810 813-969-6348
Cell.  613-676-3882
Office 613-632-7565
Germany / Austria Claudio Koch info@osseurope.com Cell. +49 0 177- +49 0 2622-904 035 Cynthia Sicardo
Switzerland -German 2302001 +49 0 321-21213756  813-969-6402
Speaking Office +49 0 2622-
South Africa 904 034
Middle East Solene Gully solenehd@gmail.com Cell.  +973 3934 8949 +33-486172139 Cynthia Sicardo
813-969-6402
Italy Thomas Annecca thomas@micki-bikerino.com Cell.  +39-33620886 16 +39-0444-405553 Cynthia Sicardo
Christa Annecca christa.annecca@micki-bikerino.com  Office +39-0444-60 10 28 813-969-6402
U.A.E./Oman/ Lori Kuchenbecker lori_kuchenbecker@vfc.com Cell. 262-203-3272 615-882-2769
Oceania / Asia/ Office 262-203-3272
N. Africa / France/
Switzerland
(French Speaking)/
Hawaii / Spain /
Portugal / New Zealand /
Eastern Eurpoe
Australia Tony Joubert tjoubert@tpf.com.au Cell.  +61419 544070 Cynthia Sicardo
Office +613 9520 1111 813-969-6402
Scandanavia - Peter Hvidberg hd@outlet.dk Cell +45 2047 18 02 Cynthia Sicardo
Denmark / Sweden / Nor- Office +4546911023 813-969-6402
way / Finland
Netherlands / Hans Wohl hans.wohl.hd@gmail.com Cell. +310 6-22497756 Cynthia Sicardo
Belgium 813-969-6402
Luxembourg /
United Kingdom / Ireland
/Malta / Greece Cyprus
Reunion / Mauritius
Latin America Klaus Sydow ksydow@outfield.us Cell.  214-208-1280 Cynthia Sicardo

813-969-6402
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VF LICENSED SPORTS GROUP, A DIVISION OF VF IMAGEWEAR, INC.
PRICING: All prices F.O.B. Appleton Wisconsin. Prices subject to change without notice.
SHIPPING: Via UPS or FedEx Ground.

TERMS: Net 30 days with approved account. Cash in advance, company check, credit card,
and wire transfer for international dealers.

BACK ORDERS: Back orders will be cancelled on balances under $50 unless otherwise

requested.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN : IMPORTED / All items in this catalog are imported from countries
approved by Harley-Davidson® Motor Company.

DELIVERY DATE: Delivery dates indicated in the catalog refer to the dates that the product

will be delivered to your dealership.

NOTE: Embroidery prices represent a specific stitch count. Any changes in design and
stitch counts may result in higher pricing. Actual garment and design colors may vary
from catalog images. All items pictured are imported. Substitutions may be made at the
discretion of VF Licensed Sports Group, a division of VF Imagewear, Inc.

No Return Cancellation Policy: At VF Licensed Sports Group your satisfaction is our
primary focus and we guarantee the quality of our products. Occasionally, a substandard
garment may get past our quality control inspectors. If this happens and you receive
defective merchandise, please call your Customer Service Representative (CSR). Please
have the sales order number and invoice number ready when requesting credit for
defective merchandise.

An exception to the No Return Policy will be made in the unlikely event that you receive
another dealership’s merchandise or merchandise that was shipped with an incorrect
dealer personalization. Should this happen, please contact your CSR for assistance.

VF Licensed Sports Group will not accept any returned merchandise without prior
authorization. Due to the fact that merchandise is booked with our suppliers based upon

actual orders, cancellations are not permitted.

NOTE: Some artwork reflected in this catalog may vary to conform with licensing approval
requirements. Some artwork may be rejected entirely. Actual garment design and colors

may vary from catalog images.

VF Licensed Sports Group, a division of VF Imagewear, Inc. produces Harley-Davidson®
products exclusively for authorized dealers. We welcome your comments and encourage
you to contact us for any special event product needs. We will gladly provide you with a

quote upon receipt of artwork.
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4408 West Linebaugh Avenue / Tampa, Florida 33624 / Tel 800.886.4759 / Fax 800.536.5859

VF Licensed Sports Group, a division of VF Imag , Inc.
HARLEY, HARLEY-DAVIDSON and the Bar & Shield Design are among the trademarks of H-D U.S.A., LLC ©2015 H-D and its Affiliates.
All Rights Reserved. VF Imagewear is a licensee of Harley-Davidson Motor Company.
3Mand S hlite are trad ks of 3M. Used with permission
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